145006  CARLOS
. F
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

o 20- %60

144771 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

145027 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

145055 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

144810  CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

144851 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE
COLLEGE

Procurement
of Common
Computer
Supplies and
Consumables
for the
Conduct of
Research

Proposals -

Talisay

‘Campus

Procurement
of M14
Replica Riffle
for ROTC
Training -
Talisay
Campus

Procurement
of Vial Clear
Glass, Surgical
Gloves and
Alcohol for the
Conduct of
Research
Proposals -
Talisay
Campus

Procurement
of Desktop 3D
Printer and
Laser Engraver
CNC Router
Desktop for
the Conduct
of Research
Proposals -
Talisay
Campus

Procurement
of Assorted
Textbooks for
References of
CBMA
Graduate
Programs and
COPC
Compliance -
Fortune
Towne
Campus

Procurement
of Various IT
Supplies for
Replacement
of
Unserviceable
Computer
Supplies at the
Library Office -
Fortune
Towne
Campus

Php

Php
84,000.00

Php
112,248.00

Php
59,600.00

Php
170,138.00

Php
54,640.00

Shopping -

Office Supplies &
Equipment (Sec.
52.1b)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Pracurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular
Office Supplies &
Equipment (Sec.
52.1b)

Inf A

Parts &
& Perip

Educational
Materials
and Supplies

Medical
Supplies and
Laboratory
Instrument

Information
Technology

Books, Maps
and Other
Publications

Information
Technology
Parts &
Accessories
& Perip

2020-
11-20

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

11-23

10:00:00

2020-
11-23
09:00:00

2020-
11-23
10:00:00

2020-
11-23
10:00:00

2020-
11-23
03:00:00

2020-
11-23
09:00:00

Rowena

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

Rowena
Prado

038 712-0003 loc,

g




OPEN OPPORTUNITIES

*Kindly use Google Chrome Browser

Input Bid ID

Carlos Hilado Memorial State College

Input Title

--Select Bussiness Category--

mm/dd/yyyy

|
)

144912 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

144964 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

144985 CARLOS
HILADO
MEMORIAL
STATE

COLLEGE

Procurement
of One (1) Unit
4 in 1 Digital
Copier with
Automatic
Document
Feeder and
Automatic
Duplex Unit
for the
Reproduction
of Documents.
Needed by the
College
Secretary
Office for
EXECOM,
ADCO and

Procurement
of Acoustic
Treatment
Panel with
Installation for
Interactive
Room 212 at
LSA Building -
Talisay
Campus

Procurement
of Common
Office and
Other Supplies
for the
Conduct of
Research
Proposals -
Talisay
Campus

Php
75,000.00

Php
149,500.00

Php
96,160.70

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value
Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Negotiated
Procurement -
Small Value

Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Office
Equipment

Audio and
Visual
Equipment

Office
Supplies and
Devices

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020-
11-20
00:00:00

2020- Rowena
11-23 Prado
03:00:00

2020- Rowena
11-23 Prado
09:00:00

2020- Rowena
11-23 Prado
09:00:00




