Bid ID	Procuring Entity	Title	Approved Budget of Contract	Procurement Mode	Business Category	Publish Date	Closing Date	Contact Person	Agency/Document Link
145006	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE	Procurement of Common Computer Supplies and	Php 278,201.56	Shopping - Ordinary/Regular Office Supplies & Equipment (Sec.	Information Technology Parts & Accessories	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 10:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.p /(034) 712-0003 loc. 142
kfa	20 - 350	Consumables for the Conduct of Research Proposals - Talisay Campus		52.1.b)	& Perip				
144771	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of M14 Replica Riffle for ROTC Training - Talisay Campus	Php 84,000.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Educational Materials and Supplies	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 09:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.p /(034) 712-0003 loc. 142
145027	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Vial Clear Glass, Surgical Gloves and Alcohol for the Conduct of Research Proposals - Talisay Campus	Php 112,248.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Medical Supplies and Laboratory Instrument	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 10:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.p (/034) 712-0003 loc. 142
145055	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Desktop 3D Printer and Laser Engraver CNC Router Desktop for the Conduct of Research Proposals - Talisay Campus	Php 59,600.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Information Technology	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 10:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.p <u>/(034) 712-0003 loc.</u> <u>142</u>
144810	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Assorted Textbooks for References of CBMA Graduate Programs and COPC Compliance - Fortune Towne Campus	Php. 170,138.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Books, Maps and Other Publications	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 09:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.g ((034) 712-0003 loc. 142
144851	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Various IT Supplies for Replacement of Unserviceable Computer Supplies at the Library Office - Fortune Towne Campus	Php 54,640.00	Shopping - Ordinary/Regular Office Supplies & Equipment (Sec. 52.1.b)	Information Technology Parts & Accessories & Perip	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 09:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.r (034) 712-0003 loc. 142

## **OPEN OPPORTUNITIES**

\*Kindly use Google Chrome Browser

Input Bid ID

Carlos Hilado Memorial State College

Input Title

--Select Bussiness Category-
mm/dd/yyyy

Q Search

# Clear

Export to Excel

Bld ID	Procuring Entity	Title	Approved Budget of Contract	Procurement Mode	Business Category	Publish Date	Closing Date	Contact Person	Agency/Document Link
144912	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of One (1) Unit 4 in 1 Digital Copier with Automatic Document Feeder and Automatic Duplex Unit for the Reproduction of Documents. Needed by the College Secretary Office for EXECOM, ADCO and	Php 75,000.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Office Equipment	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 09:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac sec@chmsc.edu.ph ((034) 712-0003 foc. 142
144964	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Acoustic Treatment Panel with Installation for Interactive Room 212 at LSA Building - Talisay Campus	Php 149,500.00	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Audio and Visual Equipment	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 09:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.ph (/034),712-0003 loc, 142
144985	CARLOS HILADO MEMORIAL STATE COLLEGE	Procurement of Common Office and Other Supplies for the Conduct of Research Proposals - Talisay Campus	Php 96,160.70	Negotiated Procurement - Small Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)	Office Supplies and Devices	2020- 11-20 00:00:00	2020- 11-23 09:00:00	Rowena Prado	bac.sec@chmsc.edu.ph ((034),712-0003 loc. 142